
Accuso

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Hippoliti Tommaso (06/1470) 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 11 2 1 4 11 4 11

Cenci Lorenzo (06/1989) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7

Iannelli Giovanni (06/154) 4 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 11 4 5 4 8 2 3

Trotta Francesca (06/1990) 4 1 3 4 4 1 4 2 3 4 3 1 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 8

Casu Giancarlo (06/1988) 2 1 4 6 4 0 4 6 1 0 1 0 2 6 2 1 2 1 2 3

Venturini Isabella (06/1991) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hippoliti Tommaso 06/1470 38 80 2,11

Cenci Lorenzo 06/1989 27 45 1,67

Iannelli Giovanni 06/154 32 45 1,41

Trotta Francesca 06/1990 33 35 1,06

Casu Giancarlo 06/1988 24 24 1,00

Venturini Isabella 06/1991 6 0 0,00

Catena Bull - MB Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 7

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 4 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 2 1 3 2 6 4 10 2 6 4 7

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 4 10 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cioni Fabio (06/1156) 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 2 6 2 1 2 2 0 0

Tiezzi Federico (06/073) 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Claudio (06/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 36 89 2,47

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 38 82 2,16

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 29 67 2,31

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 18 33 1,83

Cioni Fabio 06/1156 15 24 1,60

Tiezzi Federico 06/073 16 20 1,25

Innocenti Claudio 06/068 8 8 1,00

Il Barrino 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 1 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 8 4 8

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 2 6 2 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 7

Mema Andi (06/1537) 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 5 4 9 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 0 0 2 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigel Neagu (06/2014) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 36 42 1,17

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 28 32 1,14

Mema Andi 06/1537 13 29 2,23

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 22 23 1,05

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 22 22 1,00

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 17 21 1,24

Gigel Neagu 06/2014 8 17 2,12

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 14 13 0,93

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 7 3 0 2 1 4 2 4 5

Echi Semi (06/1445) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 6

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 4 1 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 0 4 2 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 3 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzente Enzo (06/1417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 22 38 1,73

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 31 32 1,03

Echi Semi 06/1445 20 31 1,55

Braccini Erica 06/1418 34 31 0,91

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 26 21 0,81

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 21 12 0,57

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 6 6 1,00

Pezzente Enzo 06/1417 0 0 0,00



Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 2 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 11 4 2 4 9

Di Gioia Luigi (06/1994) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 7

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvi Giona (06/1570) 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 2 3 4 0 4 3 4 2 4 0

Casarosa Andrea (06/1893) 2 2 4 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 40 53 1,32

Di Gioia Luigi 06/1994 24 29 1,21

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 14 20 1,43

Silvi Giona 06/1570 20 19 0,95

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 38 19 0,50

Casarosa Andrea 06/1893 12 5 0,42

Trident Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 9 2 4 4 12 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 6 4 8

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 11 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 11 2 3 2 2

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 2 5 4 12 2 6 2 6 3 9 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 11 2 4

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 2 3 4 12 2 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12 2 6 2 5 4 5

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 2 5 2 4 4 8 2 6 1 2 4 10 2 6 2 5 4 11 2 4

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 2 5 2 5 2 3 4 7 1 2 2 6 4 8 4 10 2 4 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 29 68 2,34

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 28 66 2,36

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 25 64 2,56

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 28 62 2,21

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 25 61 2,44

Bacci Sara 06/1161 25 52 2,08


